

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6949/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2007 in RP No. 1002/2007 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

L.SUJATHA REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BUDDHA VIEW APPARTMENTS OWNERS STY.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 05/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Mariaputham,Adv.  
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Maruthi Rao,Adv.  
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondents may file counter affidavit before  
9.10.2007. List the matter on 9.10.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar