

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6949/2007

L.SUJATHA REDDY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BUDDHA VIEW APPARTMENTS OWNERS STY.& ANR Respondent(s)

Date: 14/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Mariarpurtham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Ms. M. Indrani, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.
Mr. K. Maruthi Rao, Adv.
Mr. K. Radha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

AK